
Mandy Godfrey
MIS

t: 01872 308347 

e: mandyg@truro-penwith.ac.uk

Managing your Personal Data

Data Processors & Areas of Responsibility

Theresa Edwards
Vulnerable Students & Adults

t: 01872 308363 

e: theresaf@truro-penwith.ac.uk

Nanette Wherry
Part-time Adult Learners

t: 01872 308354 

e: nanettew@truro-penwith.ac.uk

Caroline Keech
Safeguarding Data

t: 01872 308348 

e: carolinek@truro-penwith.ac.uk

Tristan James
Personnel

t: 01872 308350 

e: tristanj@truro-penwith.ac.uk

Adele Bull
Business Clients

t: 01872 308310 

e: adeleb@truro-penwith.ac.uk

Tracy Triggs
Admissions 

t: 01872 308355 

e: tracyt@truro-penwith.ac.uk

Jennifer Hoare
Examinations

t: 01872 308314 

e: jenniferh@truro-penwith.ac.uk

Guy Guerandel
Electronic Computer Systems

t: 01736 308450 

e: guyg@truro-penwith.ac.uk

Data 
Protection 
(Truro) 
Jane Cashmore
Director of Operations

t: 01872 308321 

e: janecashmore@truro-penwith.ac.uk

Lucy Maggs
Director of Operations (Penwith)

t: 01736 809010

e: lucym@truro-penwith.ac.uk

Data 
Protection 
(Penwith)

Matt Bond
Publicity & Marketing

t: 01872 308345 

e: mattbond@truro-penwith.ac.uk

Peter Callen 
GDPR Governor (via Lisa Jones)

t: 01872 308319 

e: lisajones@truro-penwith.ac.uk

Tom Moran
Apprentices

t: 01872 305010 

e: tommoran@truro-penwith.ac.uk

If you are concerned 
or wish to complain 
regarding issues related 
to data processing and 
management please 
contact the Data 
Protection Lead at Truro 
or Penwith College.

Accountability and Responsibility under the 
General Data Protection Regulation (2018)

Andrew Smart 
Higher Education Learners

t: 01872 308312 

e: andrewsmart@truro-penwith.ac.uk

Gemma Marshall
Truro College - Vulnerable Adults

t: 01872 308344 

e: gemmam@truro-penwith.ac.uk


